
City of Fergus Falls 

Parks, Recreation Forestry Department

 Majors Schedule 2024

Date Time Broadway

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5:30 pm 1 vs 4
7:00 pm 2 vs 3

Thursday, June 6, 2024 5:30 pm 1 vs 3
7:00 pm 4 vs 2  # 1 -  Braves

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:30 pm 2 vs 1
7:00 pm 3 vs 4  # 2 -  Diamondbacks

Thursday, June 13, 2024 5:30 pm 3 vs 2

7:00 pm 4 vs 1

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 5:30 pm 2 vs 4
7:00 pm 3 vs 1        

Thursday, June 20, 2024 5:30 pm 1 vs 2
7:00 pm 4 vs 3

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5:30 pm 4 vs 1
*Picture Day 7:00 pm 3 vs 2

Thursday, June 27, 2024 5:30 pm 3 vs 1
7:00 pm 2 vs 4

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 5:30 pm 1 vs 2
7:00 pm 4 vs 3

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 5:30 pm 2 vs 3
7:00 pm 1 vs 4

Thursday, July 11, 2024 5:30 pm 4 vs 2
7:00 pm 1 vs 3

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 5:30 pm 2 vs 1
7:00 pm 3 vs 4

Thursday, July 18, 2024 5:30 pm 1 vs 4
7:00 pm 2 vs 3

TEAMS

NO GAMES - 4th of July 

            CANCELLATION LINE  218-332-5800

Playoffs will be double elimination to Big Friday
Coaches will be notified and brackets will be emailed out

Playoff brackets will be determined following 7/18/24 games

 # 3 -  Dodgers

 # 4 -  Pirates


